SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
USER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 0.16666633 ' / in.

-
-
CODE TYPE CODE
URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES ROADWAY ROADWAY
100%
STATE
Code No. Item Unit Total 0005 0005 Quantity
* 66901001 REGULATED SUBSTANCES PRE-CONSTRUCTION PLAN L SUM 1 1
* 66901003 REGULATED SUBSTANCES FINAL CONSTRUCTION REPORT L SUM 1 1
* 66901006 REGULATED SUBSTANCES MONITORING CAL DA 2 2
67100100 MOBILIZATION L SUM 1 1
70100460 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701306 L SUM 1 1
70102620 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701501 L SUM 1 1
70102622 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701502 L SUM 1 1
70300100 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING FOOT 26142 26142
70300150 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL SOFT 2179 2179
70300211 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING LETTERS AND SYMBOLS - PAINT SOFT 858 858
70300221 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"- PAINT FOOT 179790 179790
70300241 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6"- PAINT FOOT 3373 3373
70300261 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12"- PAINT FOOT 540 540
70300281 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24"- PAINT FOOT 178 178
70307120 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4" - TYPE IV TAPE FOOT 6536 6536
72501000 TERMINAL MARKER - DIRECT APPLIED EACH 36 36
* 78000100 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LETTERS AND SYMBOLS SOFT 286 286
* 78000200 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4" FOOT 36904 36904
* 78000400 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6" FOOT 1124 1124
* 78000600 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12" FOOT 180 180
* 78000650 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24" FOOT 59 59
* SPECIAL TY ITEMS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES ��if I SECTION COUNTY lsWlt}sl s�i
ET
STATE OF ILLINOIS 525 I 2024-1029-RS MCHENRY I 27 I 3 U.S. RTE 20 (GRANT MEM. HWY.) (W/O HARMONY RD. TO E/O MARENGO RD.) DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT NO. 62X66
SCALE: I SHEET 1 OF 2 SHEETS! STA. TO STA. I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
100%
STATE
100%
STATE
70100450 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701201 L SUM 1 1
70102635 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701701 L SUM 1 1
Scott.Pearce
ASTERISK
Scott.Pearce
REV-SEP
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 5/30/2025
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
_'.j
L!J
0
0 ,.
C
"jo

REVISED -
REVISED -
TYPE CODE TYPE CODE
URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN
ROADWAY SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES ROADWAY ROADWAY
80%
100% FED 100%
STATE 20% STATE
STATE
0005 Code No. Item Unit Total 0005 0005 Quantity
7
* SPECIAL TY ITEMS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES ��if I SECTION COUNTY lsWlt}sl s�i
ET
STATE OF ILLINOIS 525 I 2024-1029-RS MCHENRY I 27 I 4 U.S. RTE 20 (GRANT MEM. HWY.) (W/O HARMONY RD. TO E/O MARENGO RD.) DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT NO. 62X66
SCALE: I SHEET 2 OF 2 SHEETS! STA. TO STA. I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
100%
STATE
Scott.Pearce
Rectangle
Scott.Pearce
REV-SEP
Scott.Pearce
Line
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 5/30/2025
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
NONE  1 1
T. RAMMACHER 09-08-94
T. RAMMACHER 01-06-00
A. SCHUETZE 07-01-13
ONLY
ONLY
ONLY
A. SCHUETZE 09-15-16
8.
7.
6.
5.
4.
3.
2.
1.
NOTES:
unless otherwise shown.
All dimensions are in inches (millimeters)
24"X30"
R4-7a
WHITE SKIP-DASH LINES FIRST.)
MARKING TAPE (REMOVE CONFLICTING
4" YELLOW REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT
ARROW BOARD
(S
E
E
 N
O
T
E
 1
)
L
SEE DETAIL "A"